

DAMON & CORINNE SZAFRANSKI FACEBOOK.COM/SZAFRANSKISTARLIGHTDANES SZAFRANSKISTARLIGHTDANES@GMAIL.COM (989) 545-9555 / (586) 531-3185

DEPOSIT AGREEMENT

This Agreement is entered in between Starlight Danes and Buyer:	
Name(s):	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
On a non-refundable deposit in the amount of	was
placed to hold the following puppy:	
Collar color: Co	
Whelp date:	
Dam:	
Sire:	
Gender:	
Coat color:	
Registration:	
Additional remarks:	

weeks of age, at which time arrangements for pickup/delivery are to be made. Purchase price: Less deposit: via: Balance due: (This balance does <u>not</u> include shipping costs, if applicable) STARLIGHT DANES' TERMS OF AGREEMENT Please initial each of the points below to indicate your understanding and acceptance: Starlight Danes' purchase/adoption contract is to be signed before the puppy leaves the possession of Starlight Danes Final payment is due in full at the time you take possession of the puppy (or if being shipped, prior to shipping). If you change your mind about the purchase of your puppy at any time, you will lose all monies paid toward the puppy and the puppy will be relisted as available. If this deposit is being made before puppies are born and we cannot provide the color and sex that you want, this deposit can be moved to our next available litter. We will <u>not</u> return your deposit. Once a deposit is placed on your puppy, if that puppy dies or is diagnosed with a life-threatening illness while still in the care of Starlight Danes, you may choose another available puppy of equal quality, from this litter or a future litter. The deposit amount will <u>not</u> be returned to you.

This deposit is being placed to hold the puppy stated above until it turns 8

By signing below, Buyer confirms that the information provided is true and that Buyer has read, understood, and agreed to the terms in this agreement:

X	X
Buver Print	Buyer Sign & Date

